Southland Cup Round 3

F1/F2

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

F3/SL

1St

2nd

4th
Sth
6th
7th

8th

Race 1

Seth Devereux

Aaron Moore

Brian Stephens

Bernie O’Sullivan

Race 1

Sam Beulink
Nick Beulink
Luke Holland
Nelson Taal
Stephen Adams
Jack de Reeper

Mya Wilcox

October 13t 2024

Race 2

Bernie O’Sullivan

Brian Stephens

Race 2

Sam Beulink
Nick Beulink
Luke Holland
Stephen Adams
Nelson Taal
Jakob Henderson
Jack de Reeper

Mya Wilcox

Race 3

Bernie O’Sullivan
Brian Stephens

Aaron Moore

Race 3

Nick Beulink
Sam Beulink
Luke Holland
Stephen Adams
Jakob Henderson
Jack de Reeper

Mya Wilcox



Post Classic

1St
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

Superbike

Brian Stephens

John Beck

Shane Brammer

Guy Northover

Bill Moffatt

David Hamlin

Race 1

Scott McMurray

Brian Stephens

Graham McNab

Jack de Reeper

Evan Jenkins

157

150

76

61

60

26

Race 2

Brian Stephens
Graham McNab
Scott McMurray
Jack de Reeper

Evan Jenkins

Supersport

Bernie O’Sullivan

Tony Scott

Michael Lee

Marcus Thompson

Nelson Taal

Aaron Moore

Seth Devereux

Race 3

Brian Stephens

Scott McMurray

Graham McNab

Hamish Parsons

Jack de Reeper

126

123

75

60

48

40

25



Superlite

Nick Beulink
Sam Beulink
Stephen Adams
Al Weir

Luke Holland
Doug Rayner
Jack de Reeper
Mya Wilcox
Nelson Taal
Jakob Henderson

Jack Nimo

205

196

124

52

48

32

29

26

24

21

11

Pre 89

Brain Stephens

Glen Strachan

Guy Northover
Shane Brammer
Scott Mcmurray

Jack de Reeper
Graham McNab
David Hamlin

Chris McMeeken
Hamish Parsons

Chris Nixon

Kevin McDonald
Steven Winteringham
Evan Jenkins

Francie Winteringham

Ted Sagar

146

141

109

93

61

59

52

46

36

35

32

27

23

22

19

18



